DETAILED INFORMATION

Item number
NOBB
EAN

Standards and classifications
ETIM

Product dimensions and weight
Width

Depth (mm)

Height (mm)

Net weight (kg)

60048998
7330027147604

ECO10068

26,8
30
2000
08

Material and surface treatment
Color

Main material

Surface treatment

Packaging dimensions and weight
Package height(m)

Package width (m)

Package depth(m)

Package weight(kg)

EXTENSION PROFILE IGLOOPRO
DOOR BLACK

[tem number: 1450376

Extension profile for all IglooPro" doors. Used when s urface-mounted pipes are
more than 30 mm from the wall. Also used to alter a combination of niche doors
to another dimension.

Black
Aluminum
Lacquered

2,100
0,053
0,053
0,900

Read more on hafa.eu


https://www.hafa.eu/assortment/showers/shower-accessories/extension-profile-igloopro-door-black

