



## EXTENSION PROFILE IGLOOPRO DOOR BLACK

Item number: 1450376

Extension profile for all IglooPro<sup>™</sup> doors. Used when s urface–mounted pipes are more than 30 mm from the wall. Also used to alter a combination of niche doors to another dimension.

## **DETAILED INFORMATION**

Item number		Material and surface treatment	
NOBB	60048998	Color	Black
EAN	7330027147604	Main material	Aluminum
Standards and classifications		Surface treatment	Lacquered
ETIM	EC010068	Packaging dimensions and weight	
Product dimensions and weight		Package height(m)	2,100
Width	26,8	Package width (m)	0,053
Depth (mm)	30	Package depth(m)	0,053
Height (mm)	2000	Package weight(kg)	0,900
Net weight (kg)	0,8		